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FOOD



PIZZAS

SHARING PLATES

MARINARA VG  � 9.00 
Fritada, oregano, basil and olive oil

MARGHERITA V  � 10.00 
Mozzarella, fritada, oregano, basil

MEDITERRANEAN VEG VG  � 11.00 

Mixed peppers, onions, courgette, cherry tomatoes, 

mozzarella, fritada

SPINACH & MUSHROOM V  � 11.00 
Mushroom, mozzarella, spinach, fritada, grana padano

PEPPERONI � 12.00 
Double Pepperoni, mozzarella, fritada, grana padano

CAJUN CHICKEN � 12.00 
Cajun Chicken, caramelised onions, peperonata, 
mozzarella, fritada, Grana padano

‘NDUJA � 12.00 
Spicy ‘nduja, mozzarella, fritada, grana padano

HAM & PINEAPPLE � 12.00 
Ham, pineapple, fritada, mozzarella, grana padano

MEAT SHARING � 30.00 
Chicken teriyaki, salt and pepper ribs, crispy chicken 
pieces, merguez sausages and a selection of dipping sauces

VEGGIE SHARING V  � 30.00 
Corn ribs, crispy cauliflower, halloumi sticks, spiced 
sweet potato wedges served with a selection of dipping sauce

NACHOS (2-3 PEOPLE) V  � 13.00 
Cheese, jalapeños, guacamole, salsa, guacamole, 
pickled red cabbage and sour cream

CAJUN CHICKEN NACHOS (2-3 PEOPLE) � 15.00 
Tortilla chips served with cajun chicken pieces, 
cheese, jalapeños, guacamole, salsa and sour cream



SMALL PLATES

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SKEWER � 9.50 
with teriyaki sauce

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BITES � 9.00 
with curry mayonnaise

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER VG  � 7.00 
with sweet & spicy chilli sauce

SCAMPI � 7.50 
with tartare sauce and lemon

BAKED DOUGHBALLS � 7.00 
with whipped garlic butter

SALT AND PEPPER RIBS � 10.00 
with salt and pepper seasoning

MERGUEZ SAUSAGES � 8.00 
with a hot honey glaze

CORN RIBS VG  � 7.00 
Coated in paprika and garlic

SWEET POTATO WEDGES � 9.50 
with crumbled feta and pomegranate

NACHOS V  � 9.00 
Cheese, jalapeños, guacamole,tomato salsa and sour cream

CHICKEN NACHOS � 11.00 
Cajun chicken pieces, cheese, jalapeños, guacamole, 
salsa and sour cream

HALLOUMI STICKS V  � 8.50 
with spicy sweet chilli sauce 



BURGERS & BUNS

BEEF BURGER � 13.00 
Two smashed beef patties with burger sauce, 
tomato and lettuce on a brioche bun

UPGRADE IT: Add Cheese · Streaky Bacon  
· Grilled Mushrooms · Crispy Onions · Fried Egg � 1.50

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER � 13.00 
with sriracha mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato on a brioche sub

VEGAN BURGER VG  � 12.00 
Plant based burger with vegan cheese, tomato, 
lettuce on a vegan bun

FISH FINGER SANDWICH � 11.00 
with rich tartar sauce on white bloomer bread

BCC BLT � 10.00 
Crispy bacon with tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise 
on soft white bread

UPGRADE IT: Add Buttermilk Chicken � 2.50

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP � 12.00 
with sweet potato, sriracha mayonnaise and slaw served 
in tortilla wrap

HALLOUMI WRAP VG  � 11.00 
Sweet potato, sriracha mayonnaise and slaw served 
in tortilla wrap

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD � 7.00 
Cos lettuce, crispy croutons, grana padano, caesar dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD � 9.00 
Chargrilled chicken breast, streaky bacon, cos lettuce,  
croutons, grana padano, caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD � 8.00 
Feta, red onion, cucumber, black olives, tomato, oregano

All burgers and buns served with skin on fries and slaw



SIDES & SAUCES

DESSERTS

SKIN ON FRIES VG  � 4.50 
with rosemary salt

CAJUN FRIES VG  � 6.00 
with cajun spices

SALT AND PEPPER FRIES VG  � 7.00 
Mixed peppers, onions, chillies, 
salt and pepper seasoning

PARMESAN AND TRUFFLE V  � 7.00 
Grana padano and truffle mayonnaise

DIRTY FRIES � 7.00 
with sriracha mayonnaise, mozzarella cheese, 
crispy shallots and chorizo

 
SAUCES � 1.50 
CHILLI HONEY · CURRY MAYONNAISE · TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE · 
SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE · BARBECUE

GOOEY COOKIES AND MILK V  � 10.00 
Gooey Cookies X Black Cat Club. 
Milk chocolate cookies with ice cream

CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM TUBS V  VG  � 3.00 
Mini Cheshire Farm ice cream tubs

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR: Salted Caramel,  
Raspberry Ripple,Vanilla, Vegan Honey Comb, Chocolate

Due to processes within our kitchen environment, we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. Please inform your server if you have any food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity 
so they can provide further information on ingredients and preparation procedures. Please note, 
we use the same fryers to cook multiple dishes, please ask if you have any questions about 
cross-contamination. All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will 
be added to the bill. All tips are fully and fairly distributed amongst our team.

V  Vegetarian   VG  Vegan



FOOD

BEEF BURGER 
Two smashed beef patties with burger sauce, 

tomato and lettuce on a brioche bun

UPGRADE IT (+£1.00): Add Cheese · Streaky Bacon · 
Grilled Mushrooms · Crispy Onions · Fried Egg

CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP 
with sweet potato, sriracha mayonnaise and 

slaw served in tortilla wrap

HALLOUMI WRAP 
Sweet potato, sriracha mayonnaise and 

slaw served in tortilla wrap 
V

BCC BLT 
Crispy bacon with tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise 

on soft white bread

UPGRADE IT: Add Chicken 2.00

CAESAR SALAD 
Cos lettuce, crispy croutons, grana padano, caesar dressing

UPGRADE IT: Add Chicken 2.00

GREEK SALAD 
Feta, red onion, cucumber, black olives, tomato, oregano

EXPRESS 
LUNCH 
MENU

SOFT DRINKS ALCOHOLIC DRINKS (+£2) PREMIUM BEER LIST (+£3)

COLA AMSTEL 
(PINT)

GUINNESS 
(PINT)

DIET COLA CRUZCAMPO 
(PINT) 

CAMDEN PALE ALE 
(PINT)

LEMONADE INCHES CIDER 
(PINT) 

RED STRIP 
(PINT)

JUICE 
(APPLE,ORANGE, 
PINEAPPLE OR 
CRANBERRY)

WHITE WINE 
(125ML) 

BEAVERTOWN 
NECK OIL 

(PINT)
RED WINE 

(125ML) 

ROSÉ WINE 
(125ML)

DRINKS



EXPRESS 
LUNCH 
MENU

ONLY £10. SOFT DRINK INCLUDED.

£10
ONLY





DRINKS



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

PERFECT PEAR  10.00
Absolut pear, lemon juice, pear syrup & fi zz

SMOKEY BLACK MANHATTAN 10.00
Bulleit Rye, Amaro Averna, Black Walnut bitters, 
Maraschino Cherry

STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB COLLINS  9.00
Ketel One, Aperol, lemon juice, rhubarb syrup, 
strawberry puree 

COOL FOR CATS  10.00
Havana especial, Licor 43, half & half, caramel syrup

YUZU SPRITZ  10.00
Hendricks, yuzu puree, lime juice, cucumber, soda

BROWN SUGAR  10.00
Havana 7, Antica Formula, Kahlúa, Monkey Shoulder, 
Chocolate bitters, Maple Syrup

CLUB TROPICANA  10.00 
Pineapple infused Tanqueray Gin, Midori, 
passion fruit syrup, lime juice, citrus bubble

CACTUS  9.00
El Jimador, Briottet fi gue de barbarie, honey, 
lime juice, grapefruit juice

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE  10.00
Discarded Banana Rum, Licor 43, pineapple juice, 
lime juice, vanilla

CLARITY  11.50
Tanqueray 10, Italicus, Lustau Blanco

SEVILLA SOUTHSIDE  10.00
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, lime, orange bitters, 
mint, cucumber

SUMMER BREEZE  10.00
Amaro Montenegro, vermouth, St Germain, lemon juice, 
homemade simple syrup, foamers



FRENCH MARTINI  10.00
Ketel One, Chambord, pineapple juice, raspberries

HUGO SPRITZ  9.50
St Germain, mint, prosecco, soda

MARGARITA  10.00
CLASSIC, TOMMY’S, SPICY 
El Jimador, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar (Tajin spice mix)

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  10.00
Havana 3, El Jimador, Cointreau, Ketel One, Tanqueray, 
lemon juice, Coca-Cola

COSMOPOLITAN  10.00
Ketel One, cranberry juice, lime juice, Cointreau

ZOMBIE  9.50
Cointreau, Havana 3, Havana 7, grenadine, passion fruit, 
lime, pineapple

PIÑA COLADA  10.00
Aluna coconut rum, Havana Especial, pineapple juice,
lime, coconut cream

GODFATHER  9.00
Monkey Shoulder, Disaronno

CLASSIC COCKTAILS



50ML25MLGIN

MARGAFREETA  7.00
Tanqueray 0%, lime juice, agave, orange juice, 
Tajin spice mix

RAZZLE BAZZLE  6.00
Raspberry, basil, lime, lemon, sugar, soda

PASSION FRUIT NOJITO  6.00
Passion fruit, mint, lime, apple juice, soda

APPLE AND COCONUT COOLER  6.00
Apple juice, coconut water, coconut, sugar, mint

BELLINO  6.00
Non alcoholic cava, fruit puree

MINOSA  5.50
Non alcoholic cava, orange juice

PROMSTAR MARTINI  6.00
Passion fruit, pineapple, vanilla, lemon juice

MOCKTAILS

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

BROCKMANS

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

TARSIER PINK

TANQUERAY NO.10

8.004.00

9.004.50

8.504.25

8.504.25

10.005.00

9.504.75

13.00

11.00

11.00

6.50

5.50

5.50



ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

KETEL ONE

ABSOLUT PEAR

ABSOLUT CITRON

CIROC

ABSOLUT VANILLA

CIROC APPLE

CIROC VANILLA

8.50

8.00

8.50

4.25

4.00

4.25

50ML25ML

8.50

11.50

4.25

5.75

8.50

11.50

11.50

4.25

5.75

5.75

VODKA

RUM

BRANDY

HAVANA 3 YR

SAILOR JERRY

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

HAVANA ESPECIAL

OLD J SPICED

DISCARDED BANANA RUM

WRAY & NEPHEW

HAVANA 7

SANTA TERESA 1796

8.00

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.50

13.00

4.00

4.25

4.25

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.75

6.50

MARTELL VS COGNAC

1615 PISCO

8.50

12.00

4.25

6.00



MONKEY SHOULDER

ABERFELDY 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

SMOKEY MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

GLENFIDDICH 15YR

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT RYE

JAMESONS

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

MEZCAL

DON JULIO BLANCO

8.50

12.00

9.50

9.00

50.00

16.00

8.00

8.00

8.50

10.00

11.00

8.00

8.504.25

9.004.50

11.005.50

18.009.00

4.25

6.00

4.75

4.50

25.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.25

5.00

5.50

4.00

SCOTCH

BOURBON

RYE

IRISH

TEQUILA

50ML25ML

TEQUILA ROSE 3.00



FIREBALL WHISKEY

LIMONCELLO

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

JÄGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

TANQUERAY 0% (25ML)

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY 0% (25ML)

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT CIDER 0% (500ML)

VALFORMOSA CAVA 0% (25ML)

7.50

4.00

3.00

3.00

5.50

5.50

6.00

25.00

750ML

3.75

3.00

3.75

3.75

3.50

3.50

4.25

125ML

LIQUEURS 50ML25ML

NO/LOW ALCOHOL

GIN

BEERS AND CIDERS

WINE



BEERS AND CIDERS

PINTHALF

AMSTEL 4.1%

SOL 4.4% (330ML)

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4.0% (500ML)

CRUZCAMPO 4.4%

HEINEKEN SILVER 4.0% (330ML)

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 4.0% (500ML)

RED STRIPE 4.7%

ESTRELLA DAURA 5.4% (330ML)

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

MAHOU 5.1% (330ML)

INCHES CIDER 4.5%

GUINNESS 4.2%

CAMDEN PALE ALE 5.8%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.7%

5.25

5.50

6.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

5.50

6.00

5.50

6.00

6.50

6.25

6.25

DRAUGHT

BOTTLE

CIDER

HEINEKEN 0% (330ML)

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% (330ML)

OLD MOUT CIDER 0% (500ML)

5.50

5.50

6.00

NON ALCOHOLIC

2.65

2.75

3.25

3.00

3.25

3.40

3.25

3.25



WINE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE250ML

125ML

125ML

175ML

30.006.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

26.00

26.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

7.505.25

6.20

5.25

6.20

6.50

7.35

7.00

7.70

9.50

5.25

6.20

6.50

7.35

7.70

9.50

7.50

7.50

9.20

9.20

10.50

11.00

13.60

32.006.25

24.00

24.00

24.00

28.00

30.00

32.00

40.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

10.50

11.00

13.60

70.00

90.00

120.00

25.004.25

PROSECCO DOC, LA FORNARINA

MARIPOSA ROSE 2023

MARIPOSA BLANCO 2023

MARIPOSA TINTO 2023

DUNAS VINHO VERDE 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK 
SHIRAZ 2022

SERENISSIMA PINOT GRIGIO 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE A 8 
TINTO 2022

RIVER FARM SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 2022

PROSECCO ROSE DOC, LA FORNARINA

DUNAS VINHO VERDE ROSE 2022

PACIFICO SUR SAUVIGNON 
BLANC 2022

PACIFICO SUR MERLOT 2022

DON SANCHO REAL DE LA 8 
BLANCO 2022

PAPARUDA PINOT NOIR 2022

COMMISSIONER’S BLOCK 
CHARDONNAY 2022

SIN RODEO MALBEC 2021

LOUIS REGNIER GRAND RESERVE

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSE

FIZZ

ROSE

WHITE

RED

VALLFORMOSA CAVA 0%

NON ALCOHOLIC

125ml available on request



SOFT DRINKS

PINT

200ML

330ML

330ML

HALF

COKE

TONIC

LIMONATA

SPARKLING WATER

DIET COKE

LIGHT TONIC

BLOOD ORANGE

STILL WATER

IRON BREW

SODA

TONIC

LEMONADE

LEMONADE

4.00

2.75

2.50

2.00

4.00

2.75

2.50

2.00

4.00

2.75

4.00

2.75

4.00

INFAMOUS DRAUGHT SODA

FEVER TREE

SAN PELLEGRINO

WENLOCK

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



ESPRESSO 

MOROCCAN MINT

JAMESON 

CAPPUCCINO

GREEN

AMERICANO

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

KAHLÚA

LATTE

FRESH MINT TEA

FLAT WHITE

BAILEYS

DISARONNO

MARTELL VS

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

3.002.00

3.00

8.00

3.35

3.00

3.00

3.00

8.00

3.35

3.00

3.35

8.00

8.00

8.00

3.00

3.50

COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

HOT DRINKS

DOUBLESINGLE

TEA
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